

## Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS ZAMBOANGA DEL NORTE

4th DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE M. Francisco, Siocon, Zamboanga del Norte



Appendix 61

## **PURCHASE ORDER**

DPWH- 4th DEO, M. Francisco, Siocon, ZN.

**Entity Name** 

Address: Fatima, Liloy, Zamboanga del Norte    Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions ornoutement: Small Value	Address: Fatima, Liloy, Zamboanga del Norte  TIN: Mode of Frocurement: Small Value  Gentlemen: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:  Place of Delivery: Delivery: Term: 15 Cal. Days  Date of Delivery: Payment Term:  Stock/ Unit Description Quantity Unit Cost Amount  Property No.  1 pcs Traffic Batons 10 749.00 7,490 2 units Arrow Traffic Warning Sign (Left) 40 3,998.00 159,920 3 units Arrow Traffic Warning Sign (Right) 40 3,999.00 159,960 4 pcs Stop and Go Hand Signal Traffic paddle 40 998.00 39,920	
TINE: Gentlemen: Place of Delivery: Place of Delivery: Delivery: Delivery: Stock   Unit Property No.   Property No.   Property No.   Property No.   10	TIN:  Gentlemen:  Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:  Place of Delivery:  Date of Delivery:  Date of Delivery:  Stock/ Unit  Property No.  1 pcs Traffic Batons 2 units Arrow Traffic Warning Sign (Left) 3 units Arrow Traffic Warning Sign (Right) 4 pcs Stop and Go Hand Signal Traffic paddle  Mode of Procurement: Small Value  Delivery Term: 15 Cal. Days  Payment Term:  Quantity Unit Cost Amount  10 749.00 7,490  3,998.00 159,920  40 3,999.00 159,960  40 998.00 39,920	
Purpose: To be used in the Repair/Maintenance of unpaved shoulders along Zamboanga West Coastal Road (Sibuco-Limpapa Section) (Intermittent Sections) of Zamboanga del Norte 4th DEO.    Total Amount in Words	Gentlemen:  Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:  Place of Delivery:  Date of Delivery:  Stock/ Unit Property No.  1 pcs Traffic Batons 2 units Arrow Traffic Warning Sign (Left) 3 units Arrow Traffic Warning Sign (Right) 4 pcs Stop and Go Hand Signal Traffic paddle  Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:  Delivery Term: 15 Cal. Days Payment Term:  Quantity Unit Cost Amount 1 749.00 7,490 40 3,998.00 159,920 39,920	
Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:    Pace of Delivery:	Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:  Place of Delivery:  Date of Delivery:  Date of Delivery:  Stock/  Unit  Property No.  Description  Quantity  Unit Cost  Amount  Property No.  1 pcs  Traffic Batons  2 units  Arrow Traffic Warning Sign (Left)  3 units  Arrow Traffic Warning Sign (Right)  40 3,999.00  159,960  4 pcs  Stop and Go Hand Signal Traffic paddle  40 998.00  39,920	
Place of Delivery: Date of Delivery: Stocky Unit Property No.  Traffic Batons Traffic Batons Traffic Warning Sign (Left) Arrow Traffic Warning Sign (Left) Arrow Traffic Warning Sign (Right) A pcs To be used in the Repair/Maintenance of unpaved shoulders along Zamboanga West Coastal Road (Sibuco-Limpapa Section) (Intermittent Sections) of Zamboanga del Notre 4th DEO.  Total Amount in Words) Three Hundred Sixty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Pesos Only In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10	Place of Delivery:   Delivery Term: 15 Cal. Days	
Date of Delivery:    Date of Delivery:   Payment Term:   Payment Term:	Date of Delivery:	
Purpose: To be used in the Repair/Maintenance of unpaved shoulders along Zamboanga West Coastal Road (Shuco-Limpapa Section) (Intermittent Sections) of Zamboanga del Norte 4th DEO.    Trotal Amount in Words   Three Hundred Sixty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Pesos Only In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10 of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.    Conforme:   DONALD JOHN   J. CAPILI   Signature over Printed Nime of Supplier   Date	Stock/         Unit         Description         Quantity         Unit Cost         Amount           1         pcs         Traffic Batons         10         749.00         7,490           2         units         Arrow Traffic Warning Sign (Left)         40         3,998.00         159,920           3         units         Arrow Traffic Warning Sign (Right)         40         3,999.00         159,960           4         pcs         Stop and Go Hand Signal Traffic paddle         40         998.00         39,920	
Purpose: To be used in the Repair/Maintenance of unpaved shoulders along Zamboanga West Coastal Road (Sibuco-Limpapa Section) (Intermittent Sections) of Zamboanga del Norte 4th DEO.  Total Amount in Words)  Three Hundred Sixty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Pesos Only  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10 of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.  Conforme:  DONALD JOHN J. CAPILI  Signature over Printed Nime of Supplier  30   2x   2x    Date  Fund Cluster:  MARK ROSIUS E. LUMABAS	1         pcs         Traffic Batons         10         749.00         7,490           2         units         Arrow Traffic Warning Sign (Left)         40         3,998.00         159,920           3         units         Arrow Traffic Warning Sign (Right)         40         3,999.00         159,960           4         pcs         Stop and Go Hand Signal Traffic paddle         40         998.00         39,920	
Purpose: To be used in the Repair/Maintenance of unpaved shoulders slong Zamboanga West Coastal Road (Sibuco-Limpaga Section) (Intermittent Sections) of Zamboanga del Norte 4th DEO.  (Total Amount in Words)  Three Hundred Sixty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Pesos Only In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10 of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.  Conforme:    Donald John   J. Capill   Signature over Printed Nime of Supplier   Date	2         units         Arrow Traffic Warning Sign (Left)         40         3,998.00         159,920           3         units         Arrow Traffic Warning Sign (Right)         40         3,999.00         159,960           4         pcs         Stop and Go Hand Signal Traffic paddle         40         998.00         39,920	
2 units pcs	2         units         Arrow Traffic Warning Sign (Left)         40         3,998.00         159,920           3         units         Arrow Traffic Warning Sign (Right)         40         3,999.00         159,960           4         pcs         Stop and Go Hand Signal Traffic paddle         40         998.00         39,920	.00
Purpose: To be used in the Repair/Maintenance of unpaved shoulders along Zamboanga West Coastal Road (Sibuco-Limpapa Section) (Intermittent Sections) of Zamboanga del Norte 4th DEO.  (Total Amount in Words)  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10 of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.  Conforme:    Donald John   Lapilit   L	3         units         Arrow Traffic Warning Sign (Right)         40         3,999.00         159,960           4         pcs         Stop and Go Hand Signal Traffic paddle         40         998.00         39,920	.00
Purpose: To be used in the Repair/Maintenance of unpaved shoulders along Zamboanga West Coastal Road (Sibuco-Limpapa Section) (Intermittent Sections) of Zamboanga del Norte 4th DEO.  (Total Amount in Words)  Three Hundred Sixty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Pesos Only  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10 of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.  Conforme:  Very Truly yours,  DONALD JOHN U. CAPILI  Signature over Printed Nime of Supplier  DONALD JOHN U. CAPILI  Signature over Printed Nime of Supplier  DONALD JOHN U. CAPILI  Signature over Printed Nime of Supplier  DONALD JOHN U. CAPILI  Signature over Printed Nime of Supplier  DONALD JOHN U. CAPILI  Signature over Printed Nime of Supplier  DONALD JOHN U. CAPILI  Signature over Printed Nime Authorized Official District Engineer  Designation  DESIGNATION OF 18-00012  Date of the ORS/BURS: March 17,3001  Amount: 9 361,1290-00	4 pcs Stop and Go Hand Signal Traffic paddle 40 998.00 39,920	.00
Purpose: To be used in the Repair/Maintenance of unpaved shoulders along Zemboanga West Coastal Road (Sibuco-Limpapa Section) (Intermittent Sections) of Zamboanga del Norte 4th DEO.  (Total Amount in Words)  Three Hundred Sixty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Pesos Only  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10 of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.  Conforme:    DONALD JOHN   J. CAPILI   Signature over Printed Name Authorized Official District Engineer Designation   District Engineer   Dis		
Purpose: To be used in the Repair/Maintenance of unpaved shoulders along Zamboanga West Coastal Road (Sibuco-Limpapa Section) (Intermittent Sections) of Zamboanga del Norte 4th DEO.  TOTAL: 367,290.00  Total Amount in Words) Three Hundred Sixty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Pesos Only In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10 of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.  Conforme:    DONALD JOHN   L. CAPILI   Signature over Printed Name Authorized Official District Engineer Designation   District Engineer Designation   ORS/BURS NO. (DISSILE/VOX - D3-000)   Date   Dos (Date Official District Engineer Designation   Date ORS/BURS NO. (DISSILE/VOX - D3-000)   Date ORS/BURS NO. (DISSILE/VOX - D3-000)   Date ORS/BURS NO. (DISSILE/VOX - D3-000)   Date Official District Engineer Designation   Date ORS/BURS NO. (DISSILE/VOX - D3-000)   Date Official District Engineer Designation   Date ORS/BURS No. (DISSILE/VOX - D3-000)   Date Official District Engineer Designation   Date ORS/BURS No. (DISSILE/VOX - D3-000)   Date Official District Engineer Designation   Date ORS/BURS No. (DISSILE/VOX - D3-000)   Date ORS/BURS No.		
along Zamboanga West Coastal Road (Sibuco-Limpapa Section) (Intermittent Sections) of Zamboanga del Norte 4th DEO.   TOTAL: 367,290.00		
Along Zamboanga West Coastal Road (Sibuco-Limpapa Section) (Intermittent Sections) of Zamboanga del Norte 4th DEO.   TOTAL: 367,290.00		
Along Zamboanga West Coastal Road (Sibuco-Limpapa Section) (Intermittent Sections) of Zamboanga del Norte 4th DEO.   TOTAL: 367,290.00		
Along Zamboanga West Coastal Road (Sibuco-Limpapa Section) (Intermittent Sections) of Zamboanga del Norte 4th DEO.   TOTAL: 367,290.00		
Along Zamboanga West Coastal Road (Sibuco-Limpapa Section) (Intermittent Sections) of Zamboanga del Norte 4th DEO.   TOTAL: 367,290.00		
Along Zamboanga West Coastal Road (Sibuco-Limpapa Section) (Intermittent Sections) of Zamboanga del Norte 4th DEO.   TOTAL: 367,290.00		
Along Zamboanga West Coastal Road (Sibuco-Limpapa Section) (Intermittent Sections) of Zamboanga del Norte 4th DEO.   TOTAL: 367,290.00		
Along Zamboanga West Coastal Road (Sibuco-Limpapa Section) (Intermittent Sections) of Zamboanga del Norte 4th DEO.   TOTAL: 367,290.00		
Along Zamboanga West Coastal Road (Sibuco-Limpapa Section) (Intermittent Sections) of Zamboanga del Norte 4th DEO.   TOTAL: 367,290.00		
Along Zamboanga West Coastal Road (Sibuco-Limpapa Section) (Intermittent Sections) of Zamboanga del Norte 4th DEO.   TOTAL: 367,290.00		
Along Zamboanga West Coastal Road (Sibuco-Limpapa Section) (Intermittent Sections) of Zamboanga del Norte 4th DEO.   TOTAL: 367,290.00		
Along Zamboanga West Coastal Road (Sibuco-Limpapa Section) (Intermittent Sections) of Zamboanga del Norte 4th DEO.   TOTAL: 367,290.00		
Along Zamboanga West Coastal Road (Sibuco-Limpapa Section) (Intermittent Sections) of Zamboanga del Norte 4th DEO.   TOTAL: 367,290.00		
Along Zamboanga West Coastal Road (Sibuco-Limpapa Section) (Intermittent Sections) of Zamboanga del Norte 4th DEO.   TOTAL: 367,290.00		
Along Zamboanga West Coastal Road (Sibuco-Limpapa Section) (Intermittent Sections) of Zamboanga del Norte 4th DEO.   TOTAL: 367,290.00		
Along Zamboanga West Coastal Road (Sibuco-Limpapa Section) (Intermittent Sections) of Zamboanga del Norte 4th DEO.   TOTAL: 367,290.00		
Along Zamboanga West Coastal Road (Sibuco-Limpapa Section) (Intermittent Sections) of Zamboanga del Norte 4th DEO.   TOTAL: 367,290.00		
Along Zamboanga West Coastal Road (Sibuco-Limpapa Section) (Intermittent Sections) of Zamboanga del Norte 4th DEO.   TOTAL: 367,290.00		
Along Zamboanga West Coastal Road (Sibuco-Limpapa Section) (Intermittent Sections) of Zamboanga del Norte 4th DEO.   TOTAL: 367,290.00		
(Intermittent Sections) of Zamboanga del Norte 4th DEO.  (Total Amount in Words)  Three Hundred Sixty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Pesos Only  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10 of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.  Conforme:  Very Truly yours,  DONALD JOHN U. CAPILI  Signature over Printed Name of Supplier  Date  Date  Fund Cluster: Funds Available:  MARK ROSIUS E. LUMABAS  TOTAL:  367,290.00  TOTAL:  17,000  TOTAL:  18,000  TOTAL:		
TOTAL: 367,290.00  (Total Amount in Words)  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10 of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.  Conforme:  Very Truly yours,    DONALD JOHN U. CAPILI   MARY JEAN G. TORREFRANCA     Signature over Printed Name of Supplier   Signature over Printed Name Authorized Official     District Engineer   Designation     Dossignation   District Engineer     Date   Designation   Date of the ORS/BURS No. 01051.57002 - 03-000012     Date of the ORS/BURS: March 27, 200.50     MARK ROSIUS E. LUMABAS		
Three Hundred Sixty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Pesos Only  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10 of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.  Conforme:    Very Truly yours,	Separation and the separation of the separation	
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10 of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.  Conforme:  Very Truly yours,  MARY JEAN G. TORREFRANCA  Signature over Printed Name Authorized Official District Engineer  Date  Fund Cluster:  Funds Available:  ARK ROSIUS E. LUMABAS  ORS/BURS No. 010051570300012  Date of the ORS/BURS: March 17, 2025  Amount: 2017, 270.00		.00
Percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.  Conforme:  Very Truly yours,  MARY JEAN G. TORREFRANCA  Signature over Printed Name of Supplier  District Engineer  Designation  Fund Cluster:  Funds Available:  Funds Available:  MARK ROSIUS E. LUMABAS  Very Truly yours,  MARY JEAN G. TORREFRANCA  Signature over Printed Name Authorized Official  District Engineer  Designation  ORS/BURS No. 011051.5703C-03-00012  Date of the ORS/BURS: March 17, 2025  Amount:  MARK ROSIUS E. LUMABAS		
Conforme:    DONALD JOHN   J. CAPILI   MARY JEAN G. TORREFRANCA     Signature over Printed Name of Supplier   District Engineer     Date   Designation     Fund Cluster:		
DONALD JOHN J. CAPILI  Signature over Printed Name of Supplier  Dost Date  Fund Cluster:  Funds Available:  MARK ROSIUS E. LUMABAS	percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.	
DONALD JOHN J. CAPILI  Signature over Printed Name of Supplier  District Engineer  Designation  Fund Cluster:  Funds Available: 4317,290.70  MARK ROSIUS E. LUMABAS  MARY JEAN G. TORREFRANCA  Signature over Printed Name Authorized Official  District Engineer  Designation  ORS/BURS No. 011051.57007-103-00012  Date of the ORS/BURS: Name 17, 2005  Amount: 2317,290.00	A c	
DONALD JOHN J. CAPILI  Signature over Printed Name of Supplier  District Engineer  Designation  Fund Cluster:  Funds Available: 4317,290.70  MARK ROSIUS E. LUMABAS  MARY JEAN G. TORREFRANCA  Signature over Printed Name Authorized Official  District Engineer  Designation  ORS/BURS No. 011051.57007-103-00012  Date of the ORS/BURS: Name 17, 2005  Amount: 2317,290.00	Conforme: Very Truly yours,	
Signature over Printed Name Authorized Official  District Engineer  Date  Designation  ORS/BURS No. 01105157000-03-000012  Funds Available: 4367,290.00  MARK ROSIUS E. LUMABAS	A State of the sta	
Fund Cluster:  Funds Available: 4367,290. 70  MARK ROSIUS E. LUMABAS  District Engineer Designation  ORS/BURS No. 011051.5700C-103-000012 Date of the ORS/BURS: March 17, 2005 Amount: 2367,290.00		
Fund Cluster: M Funds Available: M317, 290. 70 MARK ROSIUS E. LUMABAS  Designation  ORS/BURS No. 010051.5703C-03-000012  Date of the ORS/BURS: March 27, 202.5  Amount: 307, 290.00	Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Signature over Printed Name Authorized Official	
Fund Cluster:  Funds Available:  Wark Rosius E. Lumabas  Designation  ORS/BURS No. 011051.5703C-03-000012  Date of the ORS/BURS: Narch 17, 2025  Amount: 2307, 290.00	∆3/25/2€ / ☐ District Engineer	
Funds Available: 4367,290. 70  MARK ROSIUS E. LUMABAS  Date of the ORS/BURS: March 17, 2025  Amount: 367,290.00		11700000000
Funds Available: 4367,290. 70  MARK ROSIUS E. LUMABAS  Date of the ORS/BURS: March 17, 2025  Amount: 367,290.00	Fund Cluster: ORS/BURS No. 01105745100C-03-000012	
MARK ROSIUS E. LUMABAS	Funds Available: # 317, 290. 79	
MARK ROSIUS E. LUMABAS	Amount: 3 367, 290.00	
SUDIAMIC OF FITHER NAME OF CHIEF ACCOUNTABLE		
Head of Accounting Division/Unit		